NTFRARYILb—F A2 2012 1[EER

DATE: 2012/5/27 TIME: 10:05~ WEATHER: B
AUDIENCE: PLACE: b & EHRKFG

EEAM 1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q TOTAL
RN ALX 7 7 7 6 27
R/ —ZDIR—1X 7 0 0 7
total first downs

FD by rushing-passing—penalties 0 6
total offensive vardage

total offensive plays

average gain per offensive plays

net rushing vardage

total rushing plays

average gain per rushing plays

net passing vardage

passes att.—comp.—had int. 33 13
average gain per passing plays

kick off no.—ave.-TB 5 52.6
punting no.—ave.—long.—had blocked 29.9 41
kick off return no.-yards 2
punt return  no.-yards 3
interception return no.—yards 7
fumble return no.-yards 2
touch down by rush—pass—etc. 1 3
point after TD  att.—comp.kick—play 3 4
field goal  att.—com. 0
fumbles  no.—lost 1
no. of safety

penalties  no.—vards 6
QB sack no.—yards 0

Time of possession

no. of tackle
no. name

15

7

9
10
29
50
51
82
34
47

5
16
24
40
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RV H LK

RUSHING
no. name
24
40
8
27
7
1
175
52
34 PASSING
no. name
44
1
19
23
131
2
4.0 PASS RECEIVING
no. name
2 5
27
0 13
3
73 18
5
39 INTERCEPTION
no. name
3 3
47
0 34
0
KICK OFF
0 no. name
24
1
0
KICK OFF RETURN
47 no. name
12
0 27
21:53
PUNTING
no. name
24

PUNT RETURN
no. name
27
5

SCORING KICK

no. name
24
QB SACK
no. name

ATT.

8
5
3
3

ATT.
33

ATT.

L )

NO.

NO.
5

NO.

NO.
7

NO.

FG ATT.
0

NO.

POINT AFTER TD(2point)

no. name

FUMBLE RETURN
no. name
7
?

ATT.

o o

NET.
30
6
4
4

COMP.
%

13

39.4

NET.
56
35
28

NET.
16
12
"

YARDS
263

YARDS
54
19

YARDS
209

F.C.

oo

FG GOOD
0

YARDS

GOOD

YARDS

0

NET.

AVE. LONG TD

3.8 9 1
12 4 0
13 4 0
1.3 8 0
TD HADINT LONG
AVE. % % RATING
131 3 2 24
40 9.1 6.1 90.6
. LONG D
1.2 24 2
8.8 17 1
14.0 22 0
70 7 0
50 5 0
LONG D
16 0
12 0
1 0
AVE. TB.
52.6 2

AVE. LONG D

54.0 54 0
19.0 19 0

AVE. LONG BLOCKED

29.9
YARDS  AVE. LONG TD
0 0.0 0 0
5 5.0 5 0

FG LONG PAT ATT. PAT GOOD

SAFETY

AVE.

0 4 3
AVE. D
3.0 0
0.0 0



NTFRARYILb—F A2 2012 1[EER

DATE: 2012/5/27
AUDIENCE:

TIME: 10:05~
PLACE: dt/BEERKFG

WEATHER: B§h

2Q

3Q

4Q

0

0

TOTAL
7

TEAM 1Q
AL/ — 2D HR—AZ 7

FLIERZ A 7

7

7

0
6

27

total first downs

FD by rushing-passing—penalties
total offensive vardage

total offensive plays

average gain per offensive plays
net rushing vardage

total rushing plays

average gain per rushing plays
net passing vardage

passes att.—comp.—had int.
average gain per passing plays

kick off no.—ave.-TB

punting no.—ave.-long.—had blocked

kick off return no.—vards

punt return  no.-yards

interception return no.—yards

fumble return no.-yards

touch down by rush—pass—etc.
point after TD

field goal  att.—com.

fumbles  no.—lost

no. of safety

penalties  no.—vards

QB sack no.—yards
Time of possession

no. of tackle
no. name

26
42
51
91

7
19
33
44
56
14
18
22
55
60
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att.—comp,kick—play

g/ —ZhHoR—1X

89

44

20

46

25

43

23

21

26:07

RUSHING
no. name ATT.
34 5
91 7
33 4
26 5
21 4
PASSING
no. name ATT.
21 7
33 12
PASS RECEIVING
no. name ATT.
91 3
1 3
INTERCEPTION
no. name NO.
7 1
44 1
KICK OFF
no. name NO.
55 2
KICK OFF RETURN
no. name NO.
1 1
42 1
21 1
PUNTING
no. name NO.
33 4
PUNT RETURN
no. name NO.
21 2
18 1
51 1
SCORING KICK
no. name FG ATT.
55 0
QB SACK
no. name NO.
POINT AFTER TD(2poit)
no. name ATT.
FUMBLE RETURN
no. name NO.

56
21

o o

NET.
24
20
9
-1
-6

COMP.
%

429

250

NET.
24
19

NET.

owm

YARDS
105

YARDS
16
15

YARDS
94

F.C.

ocooo

FG GOOD
0

YARDS

GOOD

YARDS

0

AVE.
4.8
29
23

-0.2
-1.5

NET.
AVE.
29
4.1
14
12

AVE.
8.0
6.3

LONG

AVE.
52.5

AVE.
16.0
15.0

9.0

AVE.
235

YARDS

FG LONG
0

SAFETY

AVE.

AVE.
0.0
0.0

LONG TD
7 0
9 0
6 0
5 0
0 0

TD HADINT LONG
% % RATING
1 1 1
14.3 14.3 96.2

0 6 5
0.0 50.0 -65.2
LONG D
1 1
10 0
D
0
0
TB.
0
LONG TD
16 0
15 0
9 0

LONG BLOCKED
30

AVE. LONG TD
0.0 0 0
0.0 0 0
5.0 5 0

PAT ATT. PAT GOOD
1 1

TD



