ハマナスボウルトーナメント2012 1回戦 札幌ベンガルズ

ATE: 2012/5/27 UDIENCE:	TIME: 10:00 PLACE: 北			WEATHE	v. 中日116		RUSHING no. 24	name	ATT.	NET. 30	AVE. 3.8	LONG 9	TD 1	
EAM L幌ベンガルズ	1Q 7	2Q 7	3Q 7	4Q	TOTAL		40		5	6	1.2	4	0 0	
し幌ハンガルス し幌ノースカウボーイズ	7	0	0	0	27 7		8 27		3	4	1.3 1.3	8	0	
otal first downs						7								
D by rushing-passing-p	enalties			0	6	1								
otal offensive yardage						175								
otal offensive plays						52								
verage gain per offensiv	e plays					3.4	PASSING		ATT.	COMP.	NET.	TD	HAD INT	LON
et rushing yardage						44	no. 1	name		%	AVE.	%	%	RATI
tal rushing plays						19	1		33	13 39.4	131 4.0	3 9.1	2 6.1	90
verage gain per rushing	plays					2.3								
et passing yardage						131								
sses attcomphad i	nt.			33	13	2								
erage gain per passing	plays					4.0	PASS RECE							
ck off noaveTB				5	52.6	2	no. 5	name	ATT.	NET.	AVE. 11.2	LONG 24	TD 2	
inting noavelongh	ad blocked		7	29.9	41	0	27 13		4 2	35 28	8.8 14.0	17 22	1	
ck off return noyard	s				2	73	3 18		1	7 5	7.0 5.0	7 5	0 0	
nt return noyards					3	5								
terception return	noyards				7	39	INTERCEPT							
mble return noyards					2	3	no. 3	name	NO. 3	NET. 16	LONG 16	TD 0		
uch down by rush-pa	ss-etc.			1	3	0	47 34		2	12 11	12 11	0 0		
int after TD attcon	np,kick-play		4	3	4	0								
eld goal attcom.					0	0	KICK OFF no.	name	NO.	YARDS	AVE.	T.B.		
mbles nolost					1	1	24		5	263	52.6	2		
o. of safety						0								
enalties noyards					6	47	KICK OFF I	RETURN name	NO.	YARDS	AVE.	LONG	TD	
B sack noyards					0	0	12 27		1	54 19	54.0 19.0	54 19	0	
me of possession						21:53								
o. of tackle							PUNTING							
no. name 15	NO 4						no. 24	name	NO. 7	YARDS 209	AVE. 29.9	LONG 41	BLOCKED 0	
7 9	3 3													
10 29	3						PUNT RET	IRN						
50 51	3						no. 27				YARDS 0			TD
82 34	3 2						5		1	ő	5	5.0		
47 5	2													
16	1						SCORING H		EC ATT	EC COOD	EC LONC	DAT ATT	PAT GOOD	
24 40	1 1						no. 24	name			0			
							00.0401							
							QB SACK no.	name	NO.	YARDS	SAFETY			
							POINT AFT no.	ER TD(2poin name	nt) ATT.	GOOD	AVE.			
							FUMBLE RI no. 7 ?	name (NO. 0 1 0 1	YARDS 3 0	AVE. 3.0 0.0	TD 0		

ハマナスボウルト―ナメント2012 1回戦 札幌ノースカウボーイズ

DATE: 2012/5/27 TIME: 10:0		WEATHE	ER: 晴れ	10120	RUSHING no.	name	ATT.	NET.	AVE.	LONG	TD	
TEAM 1Q 札幌ノースカウボーイズ 7 札幌ベンガルズ 7	2Q 3Q 0 0 7 7	4Q 0 6	7 27		34 91 33 26 21		5 7 4 5 4	24 20 9 -1 -6	4.8 2.9 2.3 -0.2 -1.5	7 9 6 5 0	0 0 0 0	
total first downs				5								
FD by rushing-passing-penalties		2	1	2								
total offensive yardage				89								
total offensive plays				44								
average gain per offensive plays				2.0	PASSING no.	name	ATT.	COMP.	NET.		HAD INT	
net rushing yardage				46	21		7	% 3	AVE. 29	% 1	1	RATING 11
total rushing plays				25	33		12	42.9	4.1 14	14.3	14.3	96.2 5
average gain per rushing plays				1.8				25.0	1.2	0.0	50.0	-65.2
net passing yardage				43								
passes attcomphad int.		19	6	7								
average gain per passing plays				2.3	PASS RECE no.	IVING name	ATT.	NET.	AVE.	LONG	TD	
kick off noaveTB		2	52.5	0	91 1		3 3	24 19	8.0 6.3	11 10	1 0	
punting noavelonghad blocked		4 23.5	30	0								
kick off return noyards			3	40								
punt return noyards			4	5								
interception return noyards			2	5	INTERCEPT no.	ION name	NO.	NET.	LONG	TD		
fumble return noyards			2	0	7 44		1	5 0	5 0	0		
touch down by rush-pass-etc.		0	1	0								
point after TD attcomp,kick-play		1 1	1	0	KICK OFF							
field goal attcom.			0	0	no. 55	name	NO. 2	YARDS 105	AVE. 52.5	T.B. 0		
fumbles nolost			3	2								
no. of safety				0	KICK OFF R	FTURN						
penalties noyards			4	21	no.	name	NO. 1	YARDS 16	AVE. 16.0	LONG 16	TD 0	
QB sack noyards			0	0	42 21		1	15 9	15.0 9.0	15	0	
Time of possession				26:07				·	0.0	Ů	v	
no. of tackle no. name NO 26 4					PUNTING no. 33	name	NO. 4	YARDS 94	AVE. 23.5	LONG 30	BLOCKED 0	
42 4 51 4												
91 4 7 3					PUNT RETU				\/A.DD.O	A) (F		
19 3 33 3					no. 21	name	NO.	F.C. 0	0	AVE. 0.0	LONG 0	TD 0
44 2 56 2					18 51		1	0 0	0 5	0.0 5.0	0 5	0 0
14 1 18 1 22 1					SCORING K	ICK						
55 1 60 1					no. 55		FG ATT.	FG GOOD 0	FG LONG 0			
					QB SACK no.	name	NO.	YARDS	SAFETY			
					POINT AFTE no.	ER TD(2poit name	t) ATT.	GOOD	AVE.			
					FUMBLE RE no. 56 21	name	NO. 0 1 0 1	YARDS 0 0	AVE. 0.0 0.0	TD 0 0		